
        

DECEMBER  2019 

Mon. Dec. 2  Kindergarten sees “Barnaby Saves Christmas” 

Tues. Dec. 3  Assembly – “Take Pride” Grades K-2 @ 9 am and 3-5 @ 10:15 am 

Fri. Dec. 6  2nd grade Field Trip to see The Nutcracker at 9:00 to 12 pm 

Tues. Dec. 10 3rd Grade – Creative Drama 

Wed. Dec. 11  3-4 Mrs. DiLorenzo Field Trip to Safety Town 

Thur. Dec. 12 1st  Grade Field Trip to see “Frosty the Snowman” 

3-2 Mrs. Capogna Field Trip to Safety Town 

Fri. Dec. 13  Elementary Report Cards posted to Parent Portal after 3 pm 

Mon. Dec. 16  Holiday Boutique 

   3-3 Mrs. Seguna Safety Town 

Tues. Dec. 17 In School concert grades K - 1 @ 9:30  

 Holiday Boutique 

 3 -3 Mrs. Seguna Field Trip to Safety Town 

12:00 PM – HALF DAY DISMISSAL – NO CHILD CARE  

                      PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 

Wed. Dec. 18  In School Concert grades 2 - 3 @ 9:30 am 

   Holiday Boutique 

   Ugly Sweater Day 

   Holiday Music concert at Sagamore @ 7 pm 

Thur. Dec. 19 3-1 Mrs. Scully Field Trip to Safety Town 

   10:30 – 11:30 Holiday Houses – 4th grade 

12:00 PM – HALF DAY DISMISSAL – NO CHILD CARE 

         PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES  

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Mon. Dec. 23 –  NO SCHOOL – HOLIDAY RECESS 

January 6, 2020 

          


